



MALTED MILK | 300g

Product Code: HI30024MM



Product Code:	HI30024MM
Weight:	300g
Product Title:	Hill Malted Milk
Product Description:	Malted Milk Biscuits
Packet Barcode:	5010282011378
Outer Case Barcode:	05010282011385
Biscuits per Pack:	32
Packs per Case:	24
Cases per Layer:	11
Layers per Pallet:	7
Cases per Pallet:	77
Weight per Case:	7.2kg
Suitable For Vegetarians	Y
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, store in an airtight container.

INGREDIENTS

Fortified **Wheat Flour** (Wheat Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Nicotinamide, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Palm, Rapeseed in varying proportions), Sugar, **Barley Malt Extract** (4.0%), **Wheat Starch**, **Milk Powder**, Raising Agents (Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, Ammonium Hydrogen Carbonate), Salt, Flavourings.

ALLERGEN INFORMATION

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **bold**. May also contain soya.

NUTRITION INFORMATION

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Biscuit (approx. 9.4g)
Energy	2071kJ / 494kcal	195kJ / 46kcal
Fat	22g	2.1g
<i>of which saturates</i>	10g	0.9g
Carbohydrate	68g	6.4g
<i>of which sugars</i>	17g	1.6g
Fibre	2.4g	0.2g
Protein	7.0g	0.7g
Salt	0.80g	0.08g



Hill Biscuits Limited
Smith Street
Ashton-under-Lyne
Lancashire OL7 0DB

Main Switchboard +44(0)161 330 3617
Sales Enquiries & Info 0161 331 3525
Email info@hillbiscuits.com
www.hillbiscuits.com

one's never enough!...